



2901 Butterfield Road

Oak Brook, III. 60523

www.inlandgroup.com

Date: March 13, 2020 Contact: Nicole Spreck, Inland Communications (630) 586-4896 <u>nicole.spreck@inlandgroup.com</u>

The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. Raised Over \$1.2 Billion in 2019

OAK BROOK, III. – The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. ("Inland"), one of the nation's largest commercial real estate and finance groups, announced today that its entities collectively raised more than \$1.2 billion of capital in 2019 from their securities businesses. Since its inception, Inland entities have raised more than \$25 billion of capital.

"2019 was a strong year for all Inland companies, and 2020 is off to a great start," commented Daniel L. Goodwin, Founder, Chairman and CEO of Inland. "We ranked fourth nationally out of 40 top competitors in overall capital raise for alternative investments* and further cultivated our non-securities entities such as real estate development, PACE financing for sustainability initiatives and bridge loan origination for value-add commercial real estate."

*Source: The Stanger Market Pulse of September 2019

###

About The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc.

The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc., headquartered in Oak Brook, Illinois, is one of the nation's largest commercial real estate and finance groups. The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. is comprised of independent legal entities, some of which may be affiliates, share some common ownership or have been sponsored and managed by such entities or subsidiaries thereof. Inland has been creating, developing and supporting real estate-related companies for more than 50 years.